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Åsele IK  3 13:34 326  4:08HELLGREN Jonas

Rossöns IF 9:39 13

IFK Strömsund 9:26  0

H 12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

 330

 329

HÖRNFELDT Rasmus

BRYNTESSON Pierre

Dalasjö IK Framåt 14:56  5:09SJÖBERG Lotta

Lavsjö Idrotts och SS 13:26  3:39

Vilhelmina IK 13:24  3:37

Vilhelmina IK 11:23  1:36ELMQVIST Mari

LARSSON Madeleine

ENGSTRÖM Julia

Tärna IK Fjällvinden 10:57  1:10

Norsjö IF 9:47  0

D 11   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

  6

 323

 321

 319

 322

 320

 317

HEDMAN Frida

GUSTAFSSON Linn

Rossöns IF 11:44  1:02

Hotings IF 10:42  0

H 11   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

 314

 392

KARLSSON Erik

ORELL Martin

Järvsjöby IF 7:18 21

Dalasjö IK Framåt 7:14 17

Rossöns IF 7:07 10LARSSON Julia

MÅRTENSSON cecilia

JOHANSSON Olivia

IFK Strömsund 6:57  0

D 10   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

  4

 309

 307

 308

 310

HÖRNFELDT Micaela

Storumans IK  4 7:00 304 39OLA Jonsson

Lycksele IF 6:54 33

Storumans IK 6:44 23ELIAS Persson

EDVINSSON Felix

Sorsele SK 6:21  0

H 10   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

 302

 301

 303

AXELSSON Jimmie

Dalasjö IK Framåt 9:54  2:13

Sorsele SK 9:37  1:56

Saxnäs Idrotts o 7:41  0

D 9   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

 296

 298

 297

ELEBRO Sanna

AXELSSON Johanna

RÖNNBERG Emelie

IFK Strömsund

Vilhelmina IK

Tärna IK Fjällvinden

Tärna IK Fjällvinden

Storumans IK

D 8   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  1 

  1

  1

  1

 290

 293

 289

 291

 288

PERSSON Olivia

GUSTAFSSON Moa

GUSTAFSSON Emmy

LARSSON Cecilia

HÖRNFELDT Felicia

Dalasjö IK Framåt

Hotings IFKARLSSON Joel

RÖNNBERG Christoffer

Hotings IF

Lavsjö Idrotts och SS

H -8   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  1 

  1

  1

 282

 389

 283

 284

ENGSTRÖM Mattias

SALOMONSSON Edvard

Klass Klubb Totalt
Start

nr Diff.

Antal deltagare: 61

NamnPlac

OFFICIELLA RESULTAT
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Dalasjö IK Framåt 22:36  2:45OLOFSSON Ida

Hotings IF 19:51  0

D 16   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

 381

 383

JONSSON Lina

Storumans IK 18:50  2:34

Storumans IK 16:16  0

H 15   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

 371

 372

KERRO Hannes

SJÄLIN Max

Vilhelmina IK 23:47  6:08

Norsjö IF 17:39  0

D 14   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

 368

 391

HEDMAN Anna Erika

JOHANSSON Miranda

Lycksele IF 18:04 52SUNDQVIST Joel

Storumans IK 17:12  0

H 14   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

 362

 363

PERSSON Simon

Storumans IK 29:09  0

H 19-20   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1  358 FROM Erik

Lavsjö Idrotts och SS 31:07  1:30

Tärna IK Fjällvinden 29:37  0

H 17-18   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

 354

 353

HEDSTRÖM Joakim

JONSSON Benjamin

Vilhelmina IK 12:48  3:38ELMQVIST Linn

Dalasjö IK Framåt 12:44  3:34SJÖBERG Lina

Åsele IK 10:56  1:46

Lavsjö Idrotts och SS 9:10  0

D 13   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

  4

 347

 349

 350

 346

JONSSON Antonia

OTTOSSON Caroline

Hotings IF 10:16 57

Norsjö IF 10:02 43

Lycksele IF 9:57 38

Dorotea IF 9:35 16PÅLSSON Linus

GUNNARSSON Per

ANDERSSON Carl

KARLSSON Gustav

Storumans IK 9:19  0

H 13   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

 342

 340

 341

 343

 393

FORSBERG Dominic

Vilhelmina IK 11:25  2:25

Järvsjöby IF 11:03  2:03

Norsjö IF 9:54 54

Saxnäs Idrotts o 9:00  0

D 12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

  4

 336

 334

 337

 390

ELEBRO Sofie

NÄSHOLM Klara-Bärta

JOHANSSON Ronja

JOHANSSON Leona

Åsele IK 14:14  4:48

H 12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  4  328 LINDSTRÖM Viktor

Klass Klubb Totalt
Start

nr Diff.

Antal deltagare: 61

NamnPlac

Silverdalsloppet
OFFICIELLA RESULTAT



Silverdalsloppet
OFFICIELLA RESULTAT

61Antal deltagare:

Start
nrKlass Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Diff.

D 17-18   Intervallstart klassisk stil 

  1

  2

  3

 386

 388

 387

BERGSTRÖM SARA

MÅRTENSSON Sandra

ERIKSSON My

IFK Umeå  016:42

Dalasjö IK Framåt  5:3222:14

Dalasjö IK Framåt 23:57  7:15

   2 åkareEJ PLACERADE

H -8   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 285 Järvsjöby IF EJ STARTJONSSON Anton

D 8   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
TJÄRNLUND Kristin 292 Storumans IK EJ START
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